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Product Datasheet

Teclistamab, CAS [[2119595-80-9]] Preis auf Anfrage

MCE-HY-P99392

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Target-Kategorie

Anwendungsbeschreibung

Teclistamab, CAS [[2119595-80-9]] Preis auf Anfrage
MCE-HY-P99392
HY-P99392

MCE-HY-P99392-25MG,MCE-HY-P99392-5MG,MCE-HY-P99392-
50MG,MCE-HY-P99392-10MG,MCE-HY-P99392-1MG

MedchemExpress
Antikdrper

Teclistamab is a human bispecific antibody to BCMA and CD3 that
recognizes BCMA on target cells and CD3 on T cells and induces T
cell-mediated cytotoxicity leading to T cell activation and subsequent
target cell lysis. Teclistamab can be used in stud...

(143.64 kDa)
99.95
[2119595-80-9]
CD3

MCE Product type: Inhibitory Antibodies



